
INDOOR FACILITY CONTACT INFORMATION
FACILITY NAME CONTACT(S) PHONE EMAIL

Baseline Tennis Center (BTC) Bulut Ozcelik 612-400-5733 ozcel006@umn.edu
BTC Tennis Desk 612-625-1433

Fred Wells Tennis & Education Center (FWTEC) Dan Swanson 612-252-8367 ext. 111 dan@fwtec.org
ryan@fwtec.org

InnerCity Tennis (ICT) Chris Parker 612-825-6844 chris.parker@innercitytennis.org

Minnetonka Tennis Club (MTC) Scott Swanson 952-473-2591 mtennisclub@msn.com

PublicIndoorTennis (PIT) Tim Jachymowski 763-231-3109 Timj@publicindoortennis.com

Rogers Tennis Club (RTC) Libby Geelan 763-595-1043 libby@rogerstennisclub.com

St Paul Indoor Tennis Club (SPI) Kathy Greene 651-774-2121 stpltenis@hotmail.com

Williston Fitness Center (WILL) Felicia Raschiatore 952-939-8368 fraschiatore@eminnetonka.com

Life Time Fitness - Bloomington South (BLS) Mary Beth McDonald 952-830-7912 mmcdonald@lt.life

Life Time Fitness - Crosstown (CT) Mark Hayday 952-934-4137 ext. 146690 ahayday@lifetimefitness.com
Maria Jepsen mjepsen@lt.life

Life Time Fitness -  Eden Prairie (EP) Dawn Landon Boice 952-829-8462 DLandonBoice@lifetimefitness.com

Life Time Fitness - Fridley (FRID) Jared Braegelmann 763-656-1500 JBraegelmann@lt.life

Life Time Fitness - Lakeville (LV) Phil Brauer 952-232-1382 pbrauer@lt.life
Liz Robinett 952-232-1391 LRobinett@lt.life

Life Time Fitness - Oakdale (ODV) Nicole Johnson 952-593-3900 NJohnson3@lt.life

Life Time Fitness - St. Louis Park (SLP) Kassie Anderson 952-541-7191 kanderson9@lt.life

Life Time Fitness - White Bear Lake (WBL) Carole Dymoke 651-292-2394 CDymoke@lt.life
Mathew Narr MNarr@lt.life


